

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 927 517"><u>CRLR No. 457 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1174 566"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 577 1422 1048" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 577 1422 701">1. Mr. Avneesh Kumar, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist. <li data-bbox="660 707 1422 790">2. Mr. Sanjeev Singh, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C. <li data-bbox="660 797 1422 965">3. The respondent/husband is not present and is directed to pay a sum of Rs. 15,000/- as travelling expenses to the revisionist/wife who is present in Court. <li data-bbox="660 972 1422 1048">4. List this matter on 04.05.2026. On that day, both the parties shall remain present in Court. <p data-bbox="1046 1137 1422 1216" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 23.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1223 727 1252">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--